Credited 1.25 0.00 0.00

Utilised 0.00 0.00 0.00

Encashed 0.00 0.00 0.00

Closing Bal 19.25 0.00 4.00

31

Leave Details

Senior Officer SEZ

AXIS BANK LTD GRCDP10242530000010135

Earning Heads
Earnings

Deduction Heads
Deductions

Net Salary : Rs.  45000 ( Rs. Forty Five Thousand  Only ) 

Shipping & Logistics SEZEQRPR6384B

UTIB0002808 Confirm

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require any signature or stamp.

Estimated Income Tax summary

VITAL PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

NO. 215, SECTOR 24, BENJAMIN ROAD, DTZ

[...]

Credited 1.25 0.00 0.00

Utilised 2.00 0.00 1.00

Encashed 0.00 0.00 0.00

Closing Bal 18.50 0.00 3.00

30

Leave Details

Senior Officer SEZ

AXIS BANK LTD GRCDP10242530000010135

Earning Heads
Earnings

Deduction Heads
Deductions

Net Salary : Rs.  44500 ( Rs. Forty Four Thousand Five Hundred Only ) 

Shipping & Logistics SEZEQRPR6384B

UTIB0002808 Confirm

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require any signature or stamp.

Estimated Income Tax summary

VITAL PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

NO. 215, SECTOR 24, BENJAMIN ROAD, DTZ

[...]

Credited 1.25 0.00 0.00

Utilised 0.00 0.00 0.00

Encashed 0.00 0.00 0.00

Closing Bal 19.75 0.00 3.00

31

Leave Details

Senior Officer SEZ

AXIS BANK LTD GRCDP10242530000010135

Earning Heads
Earnings

Deduction Heads
Deductions

Net Salary : Rs.  45000 ( Rs. Forty Five Thousand  Only ) 

Shipping & Logistics SEZEQRPR6384B

UTIB0002808 Confirm

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require any signature or stamp.

Estimated Income Tax summary

VITAL PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

NO. 215, SECTOR 24, BENJAMIN ROAD, DTZ